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2020-2021 Campbell County Basketball Schedule  

Day/Date Opponent Place Time(s) Varsity JV 

Tuesday Nov. 17 Hardin Valley (HOF) Hardin Valley 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Thursday Nov. 19 Bearden (HOF) Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Monday Nov. 23 Hardin Valley(Thanksgiving Classic) Powell 4:30 BV -- 

Tuesday Nov. 24 Hardin Valley(Thanksgiving Classic) Powell 4:30 GV -- 

Wednesday Nov. 25 Austin East(Thanksgiving Classic) Powell 3:00 GV -- 

Wednesday Nov. 25 Austin East(Thanksgiving Classic) Powell 4:30 BV -- 

Monday Nov. 30 Cocke Co. Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Tuesday Dec. 1 *Powell Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Friday Dec. 4 *Oak Ridge Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Tuesday Dec. 8 *Central Central 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Thursday Dec. 10 Hardin Valley Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Friday Dec. 11 *Anderson Co. Anderson Co. 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Tuesday Dec. 15 Fulton Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Friday Dec. 18 ^^Scott Co. (5 STAR PREPS Classic) Home 6:30/8 GV/BV -- 

Saturday Dec. 19 ^^First Bap. Acad.(5 STAR PREPS Classic) Scott Co. 3:30/5:00 GV/BV -- 

Dec. 28,29,30 Oneida Christmas Tournament Oneida TBA GV/BV -- 

Tuesday Jan. 5 *Karns Karns 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Friday Jan. 8 *Clinton Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Tuesday Jan. 12 *Halls Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Friday Jan. 15 *Karns (Homecoming) Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Tuesday Jan. 19 *Powell Powell 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Friday Jan. 22 *Clinton Clinton 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Tuesday Jan. 26 *Halls Halls 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Friday Jan. 29 *Anderson Co. Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Tuesday Feb. 2 *Central (Senior Night) Home 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVG 

Friday Feb. 5 *Oak Ridge Oak Ridge 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 

Tuesday Feb. 9 Cocke Co. Cocke Co. 4:30/6/7:30 GV/BV JVB 
*District 3-AAA Game, 

GV=Girls Varsity.  BV=Boys Varsity,  JVG=Junior Varsity Girls,  JVB=Junior Varsity Boys 

District Tournament Begins Feb. 15 at Campbell County, Girls Region Begins Feb. 26.  Boys Region Begins Feb. 27. 

^^5 STAR PREPS 2 Day Classic. 12/18 at CCHS:  Oneida vs. First Bap Acad Girls & Boys followed by CC vs Scott Girls & Boys.  

^^12/19 at Scott County will be CC vs First Bap Acad Girls & Boys followed by Scott vs. Oneida Girls & Boys. 
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